Price list
Primo®
Flat roof fastening systems
We keep you Safe!
2
SKB is your specialist for fastening technology,
and now also for flat roof fastening technology.
All from one source:

ETA-12/0056
Drive:
Torx-25
Installation:
Cordless screwdriver
Torx-25 bit
To combine with:
MT metal flat roof washer
KT and KTT plastic sleeves
Substructure / Steel-Deck
FLD111050 500 5.2 x 50 20-30 € 5.85
FLD111060 500 5.2 x 60 30-40 € 6.65
FLD111070 500 5.2 x 70 40-50 € 7.95
FLD111080 500 5.2 x 80 50-60 € 9.30
FLD111090 500 5.2 x 90 60-70 € 10.60
FLD111100 500 5.2 x 100 70-80 € 13.25
FLD111120 500 5.2 x 120 80-100 € 18.60
FLD111140 500 5.2 x 140 100-120 € 26.50
FLD111160 500 5.2 x 160 120-140 € 34.40
FLD111180 500 5.2 x 180 140-160 € 42.40
FLD111200 500 5.2 x 200 160-180 € 67.50
FLD111220 500 5.2 x 220 180-200 € 79.75
FLD111240 500 5.2 x 240 200-220 € 93.00
FLD111260 500 5.2 x 260 220-240 € 105.00
FLD111280 500 5.2 x 280 260-260 € 119.00
FLD111300 500 5.2 x 300 260-280 € 135.00
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
Page
28

Item no.
MT Page 18+19 BIT-T25 Page 24KT & KTT Page 18+19
Can be combined with:
Drill-cap.:
0.7 up to
1.25 mm
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
7All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Substructure / Steel-Deck
FLDPPT030 500 KT-17+TP-60 30 € 29.40
FLDPPT040 500 KT-17+TP-70 40 € 30.65
FLDPPT050 500 KT-35+TP-60 50 € 29.40
FLDPPT060 500 KT-35+TP-70 60 € 30.65
FLDPPT070 500 KT-35+TP-80 70 € 31.85
FLDPPT080 500 KT-35+TP-90 80 € 33.10
FLDPPT090 500 KT-70+TP-70 90 € 33.10
FLDPPT100 500 KT-70+TP-80 100 € 31.85
FLDPPT110 500 KT-70+TP-90 110 € 33.10
FLDPPT120 500 KT-100+TP-70 120 € 31.85
FLDPPT140 500 KT-100+TP-90 140 € 34.30
FLDPPT160 500 KT-130+TP-80 160 € 34.30
FLDPPT180 500 KT-160+TP-70 180 € 34.30
FLDPPT200 500 KT-160+TP-90 200 € 36.75
FLDPPT220 500 KT-190+TP-80 220 € 38.00
FLDPPT240 400 KT-190+TP-100 240 € 52.10
FLDPPT260 400 KT-230+TP-80 260 € 40.45
FLDPPT280 400 KT-230+TP-100 280 € 44.10
FLDPPT300 200 KT-280+TP-70 300 € 49.00
FLDPPT320 200 KT-280+TP-90 320 € 51.45
FLDPPT340 200 KT-280+TP-120 340 € 58.80
FLDPPT360 200 KT-330+TP-80 360 € 61.25
FLDPPT380 200 KT-330+TP-100 380 € 64.95
FLDPPT400 200 KT-330+TP-120 400 € 69.85
FLDPPT420 200 KT-330+TP-140 420 € 77.20
FLDPPT440 200 KT-330+TP-160 440 € 84.55
FLDPPT460 200 KT-330+TP-180 460 € 91.90
FLDPPT480 200 KT-330+TP-200 480 € 101.70
Hip-Bag Page 24 BIT-T25 Page 24Bit extensions Page 24
Units
box
Dimension

28
24
24
24
Can be combined with:
Drill-cap.:
0.7 up to
1.25 mm
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
8 All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Substructure / Steel-Deck
FLDDPT030 500 KTT-17+TP-60 30 € 29.40
FLDDPT040 500 KTT-17+TP-70 40 € 30.65
FLDDPT050 500 KTT-35+TP-60 50 € 29.40
FLDDPT060 500 KTT-35+TP-70 60 € 30.65
FLDDPT070 500 KTT-35+ TP-80 70 € 31.85
FLDDPT080 500 KTT-35+TP-90 80 € 33.10
FLDDPT090 500 KTT-70+TP-70 90 € 33.10
FLDDPT100 500 KTT-70+TP-80 100 € 31.85
FLDDPT110 500 KTT-70+TP-90 110 € 33.10
FLDDPT120 500 KTT-100+TP-70 120 € 31.85
FLDDPT140 500 KTT-100+TP-90 140 € 34.30
FLDDPT160 500 KTT-130+TP-80 160 € 34.30
FLDDPT180 500 KTT-160+TP-70 180 € 34.30
FLDDPT200 500 KTT-160+TP-90 200 € 36.75
FLDDPT220 500 KTT-190+TP-80 220 € 38.00
FLDDPT240 400 KTT-190+ TP-100 240 € 52.10
FLDDPT260 400 KTT-230+TP-80 260 € 40.45
FLDDPT280 400 KTT-230+TP-100 280 € 44.10
FLDDPT300 200 KTT-280+TP-70 300 € 49.00
FLDDPT320 200 KTT-280+TP-90 320 € 51.45
FLDDPT340 200 KTT-280+TP-120 340 € 58.80
FLDDPT360 200 KTT-330+TP-80 360 € 61.25
FLDDPT380 200 KTT-330+TP-100 380 € 64.95
FLDDPT400 200 KTT-330+TP-120 400 € 69.85
FLDDPT420 200 KTT-330+TP-140 420 € 77.20
FLDDPT440 200 KTT-330+TP-160 440 € 84.55
FLDDPT460 200 KTT-330+TP-180 460 € 91.90
FLDDPT480 200 KTT-330+TP-200 480 € 101.70
Hip-Bag Page 24 BIT-T25 Page 24Bit extensions Page 24
Units
box
Dimension

Bit extension M-7
Hip-Bag
Page
28
24
24
24
9All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Substructure / Concrete and presstressed concrete-hollow-decks
FLD120025 500 6.1 x 25 5 € 10.60
FLD120040 500 6.1 x 40 20 € 13.25
FLD120050 500 6.1 x 50 30 € 15.90
FLD120060 500 6.1 x 60 40 € 18.60
FLD120070 500 6.1 x 70 50 € 21.20
FLD120080 250 6.1 x 80 60 € 23.90
FLD120090 250 6.1 x 90 70 € 26.50
FLD120100 500 6.1 x 100 80 € 29.25
FLD120110 250 6.1 x 110 90 € 34.40
FLD120120 500 6.1 x 120 100 € 42.35
FLD120150 250 6.1 x 150 130 € 106.00
MT Page 18-19 BIT-T25 Page 24KT & KTT Page 16-17
Units
box
Dimension

insulation on concrete
Corrosion protection: : Coating,
in accordance with DIN 50018
Drive:
Torx-25
Can be combined with:
Pre-drilling:
5.0 mm
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
10 All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Substructure / Concrete and presstressed concrete-hollow-decks
FLDDBT030 500 KTT-17+AD-50 30 € 47.05
FLDDBT040 500 KTT-17+AD-60 40 € 48.80
FLDDBT050 500 KTT-35+AD-60 50 € 50.00
FLDDBT060 500 KTT-35+AD-70 60 € 52.95
FLDDBT070 500 KTT-35+AD-80 70 € 55.90
FLDDBT080 500 KTT-35+AD-90 80 € 58.80
FLDDBT090 500 KTT-70+AD-70 90 € 52.95
FLDDBT100 500 KTT-70+AD-80 100 € 55.90
FLDDBT110 500 KTT-70+AD-90 110 € 58.80
FLDDBT120 500 KTT-100 AD-70 120 € 54.40
FLDDBT130 500 KTT-100+AD-80 130 € 57.35
FLDDBT140 500 KTT-100+AD-90 140 € 60.30
FLDDBT150 500 KTT-130+AD-70 150 € 55.90
FLDDBT160 500 KTT-130+AD-80 160 € 58.80
FLDDBT170 500 KTT-130+AD-90 170 € 61.75
FLDDBT180 500 KTT-160+AD-70 180 € 57.35
FLDDBT190 500 KTT-160+AD-80 190 € 60.30
FLDDBT200 500 KTT-160+AD-90 200 € 63.25
FLDDBT210 500 KTT-190+AD-70 210 € 58.80
FLDDBT220 500 KTT-190+AD-80 220 € 61.75
FLDDBT230 500 KTT-190+AD-90 230 € 64.70
FLDDBT240 500 KTT-190+AD-100 240 € 67.65
FLDDBT250 400 KTT-230+AD-70 250 € 61.75
FLDDBT260 400 KTT-230+AD-80 260 € 64.70
FLDDBT270 400 KTT-230+AD-90 270 € 67.65
FLDDBT280 400 KTT-230+AD-100 280 € 70.60
FLDDBT290 400 KTT-230+AD-110 290 € 76.45
FLDDBT300 200 KTT-280+AD-70 300 € 70.60
FLDDBT310 200 KTT-280+AD-80 310 € 73.50
FLDDBT320 200 KTT-280+AD-90 320 € 76.45
FLDDBT330 200 KTT-280+AD-100 330 € 79.40
Hip-Bag Page 24 Drill Page 25BIT-T25 Page 24
Units
box
Dimension

Installation:
Hammer drill /
5.0 mm drill
Cordless impact screwdriver
Torx-25 bit
Bit extension M-7
Hip-Bag
Page
28
25
28
24
24
24
Substructure / Concrete and presstressed concrete-hollow-decks
FLDPBT030 500 KT-17+AD-50 30 € 47.05
FLDPBT040 500 KT-17+AD-60 40 € 48.80
FLDPBT050 500 KT-35+AD-60 50 € 50.00
FLDPBT060 500 KT-35+AD-70 60 € 52.95
FLDPBT070 500 KT-35+AD-80 70 € 55.90
FLDPBT080 500 KT-35+AD-90 80 € 58.80
FLDPBT090 500 KT-70+AD-70 90 € 52.95
FLDPBT100 500 KT-70+AD-80 100 € 55.90
FLDPBT110 500 KT-70+AD-90 110 € 58.80
FLDPBT120 500 KT-100+AD-70 120 € 54.40
FLDPBT130 500 KT-100+AD-80 130 € 57.35
FLDPBT140 500 KT-100+AD-90 140 € 60.30
FLDPBT150 500 KT-130+AD-70 150 € 55.90
FLDPBT160 500 KT-130+AD-80 160 € 58.80
FLDPBT170 500 KT-130+AD-90 170 € 61.75
FLDPBT180 500 KT-160+AD-70 180 € 57.35
FLDPBT190 500 KT-160+AD-80 190 € 60.30
FLDPBT200 500 KT-160+AD-90 200 € 63.25
FLDPBT210 500 KT-190+AD-70 210 € 58.80
FLDPBT220 500 KT-190+AD-80 220 € 61.75
FLDPBT230 500 KT-190+AD-90 230 € 64.70
FLDPBT240 500 KT-190+AD-100 240 € 67.65
FLDPBT250 400 KT-230+AD-70 250 € 61.75
FLDPBT260 400 KT-230+AD-80 260 € 64.70
FLDPBT270 400 KT-230+AD-90 270 € 67.65
FLDPBT280 400 KT-230+AD-100 280 € 70.60
FLDPBT290 400 KT-230+AD-110 290 € 76.45
FLDPBT300 200 KT-280+AD-70 300 € 70.60
FLDPBT310 200 KT-280+AD-80 310 € 73.50
FLDPBT320 200 KT-280+AD-90 320 € 76.45
FLDPBT330 200 KT-280 AD-100 330 € 79.40
Hip-Bag Page 24 Drill Page 25BIT-T25 Page 24
Units
box
Dimension

in accordance with DIN 50018
Drive:
Torx-25
Can be combined with:
Pre-drilling:
5.0 mm
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
12 All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Substructure / Concrete and presstressed concrete-hollow-decks /
Tapered insulation
FLDADG070110 400 KT060/AD080 70-110 € 84.50
FLDADG110190 200 KT090/AD120 110-190 € 105.00
FLDADG170280 200 KT160/AD150 170-280 € 128.00
FLDADG230400 200 KT220/AD200 230-400 € 192.00
FLDADG340510 200 KT330/AD300 230-510 € 246.00
Hip-Bag Page 24 Drill Page 25BIT-T25 Page 24
Units
box

Drive:
Torx-25
Can be combined with:
Pre-drilling:
6.0 mm
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 20 mm
13All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Substructures – lightweight concrete / aerated concrete / pumice
FLD130085 800 8.0 x 85 0-25 € 25.00
FLD130105 750 8.0 x 105 25-45 € 28.25
FLD130125 500 8.0 x 125 45-65 € 44.10
FLD130145 500 8.0 x 145 65-85 € 51.45
MT Page 18-19 BIT-T25 Page 24KT & KTT Page 16-17
Units
box
Dimension

in accordance with DIN 50018
Drive:
Torx-25
Installation depth:
Determined acc. to pull-out test
Can be combined with:
14 All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Substructures / Wood
FLD103060 500 5.0 x 60 20-35 € 7.35
FLD103080 500 5.0 x 80 40-55 € 8.90
FLD103100 500 5.0 x 100 55-75 € 14.75
FLD103120 500 5.0 x 120 75-95 € 20.60
Installation depth:
Build-UP + 25 mm
MT Page 18-19 BIT-T25 Page 24KT & KTT Page 16-17
Units

min. thickness 18 mm
Corrosion protection: : Coating,
in accordance with DIN 50018
Drive:
Torx-25
Can be combined with:
16 All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Plastic sleeves, type KT
FLD150017 1000 R-50 x 17 mm € 14.55
FLD150035 1000 R-50 x 35 mm € 14.55
FLD150070 500 R-50 x 70 mm € 14.90
FLD150100 500 R-50 x 100 mm € 15.90
FLD150130 500 R-50 x 130 mm € 17.20
FLD150160 500 R-50 x 160 mm € 18.60
FLD150190 500 R-50 x 190 mm € 21.20
FLD150230 400 R-50 x 230 mm € 23.85
FLD150280 200 R-50 x 280 mm € 34.40
FLD150330 200 R-50 x 330 mm € 46.50
TP steel-deck Page 5-6 LB multi Page 13AD concrete Page 9
Units
box
Dimension

14
Primo®
KT plastic sleeves
• Reduces thermal-conductivity
• step-secure
• Cost-effective
Can be combined with:
17All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description Price
per 100 units
Plastic sleeves, type KTT
FLD151017 1000 R-50 x 17mm € 15.65
FLD151035 1000 R-50 x 35 mm € 15.65
FLD151070 500 R-50 x 70 mm € 16.10
FLD151100 500 R-50 x 100 mm € 17.10
FLD151130 500 R-50 x 130 mm € 18.50
FLD151160 500 R-50 x 160 mm € 19.90
FLD151190 500 R-50 x 190 mm € 22.75
FLD151230 400 R-50 x 230 mm € 25.60
FLD151280 200 R-50 x 280 mm € 36.95
FLD151330 200 R-50 x 330 mm € 49.75
TP steel-deck Page 5-6 LB multi Page 13AD concrete Page 9 HU wood Page 14
Approval:
ETA-12/0056
Primo®

Can be combined with:
To combine with:
TP 5.2 + 6.1 mm drilling screw
AD 6.1 mm concrete screw
LB 8.0 mm multi-screw
HU 5.0 mm wood screw
Page
5-6
9
13
14
19All prices in Euros
GROUP 7
Description
Flat roof profile
FLD30203000 20 30 x 2.0 x 3000 mm € 3.25
FLD30202000 25 30 x 2.0 x 2000 mm € 3.40
TP steel-deck Page 5-6 LB multi Page 13AD concrete Page 9 HU wood Page 14
Primo®
flat roof alu profile
For perimeter-fixing or

One Step™ Foamable Adhesive is
a highly flexible, foamable multi-
purpose adhesive without solvents,
which fixes solid in just a few minutes.
Millennium One Step™.
Foamable Adhesive is designed for
use with our patented One Step™
application method. (Also available
as rental device)
The One Step™ application method
is quick and simple and enables a
considerable saving in the builder’s
working time.
Expensive special pumps or spraying
equipment are not required.
FLDOS-FA15-04EU Cartridge 1.500 ml,
for approx. 18 m2
4 cartridges per outer packaging
6 mixers per outer packaging
€ 62.50

Membrane Adhesive is a VOC-free,
foamable, 2-component polyurethane
adhesive, with no solvents and which
hardens in just a few minutes.
PG-1 can be used for fixing insulation
materials and as an adhesive for
fleece-back membranes.
PG-1 has a slower sealing time than
the popular Millennium One Step™
Foamable Insulation Adhesive from
Royal and has lower viscosity.
Application on membranes with
PG-1 is quick and simple and enables
a considerable saving in the builder’s
working time.
FLDPG-FA15-04EU Cartridge 1.500 ml,
for approx. 18 m2
4 cartridges per outer packaging
6 mixers per outer packaging
€ 62.50

FLD084213 Quality bit T30 M6 x 33 mm € 7.50
FLD810009 Quality bit T25 M7 x 25 mm € 5.90
Primo®
Bits ¼“ x L.
• Made in Germany
DimensionItem no.
Primo®
Bits with thread
• Made in Germany
• For combining with bit extensions
Primo® bit extension
with spring pin
• Special design in aluminium.
light and strong
• For combining with bit extensions
FLD803650 Bit extension 650 mm long for M-7 bit € 58.50
FLD803750 Bit extension 750 mm long for M-7 bit € 58.50
Primo® setting-tool
HU+MT pre-mounted
• For combining with hip bag
FLD800290 setting-tool, Primo HU wood screw and flat
roof washer, metal, length 290 mm
€ 73.25
FLD800650 setting-tool, Primo HU wood screw and flat
roof washer, metal, length 650 mm
€ 84.60
Primo®
hip bag
For using with pre-mounted fasteners
FLDHT-SKB Primo® hip bag for pre-mounted fasteners
KT/KTT/HU-MT
€ 26.00
Price
per unit
25All prices in Euros
GROUP 8
Description Price
Tools, drills & drill extensions
FLD251050110 5.0 x 50/110 mm € 8.23
FLD251050160 5.0 x 100/160 mm € 8.28
FLD251050210 5.0 x 160/210 mm € 14.83
FLD251050310 5.0 x 260/310 mm € 24.23
Primo®
SDS + drill
• Made in Germany
• 4-cutter
• For Primo AD-6.1 concrete screw
DimensionItem no.
FLD251060260 6.0 x 210/260 mm € 13.63
FLD251060310 6.0 x 260/310 mm € 19.10
Primo®
SDS + drill
• Made in Germany
• 4-cutter
• For Primo ADG tapered-fastener
FLD804035 5.0 x 102/35 mm € 15.95
FLD804045 5.0 x 102/45 mm € 18.40
FLD804055 5.0 x 102/55 mm € 20.85
Primo®
step drill bit
• Made in Germany
• For Primo AD-6.1 concrete screw
• For Primo ADG tapered-fastener FLD9200060102 6.0 x 102/35 mm € 25.30
Primo®
drill extension SDS+ /
step-drill
• Made in Germany
• For step drill bit
FLD805500 Length 500 mm € 96.80
FLD805800 Length 800 mm € 147.00
per unit
26 All prices in Euros
GROUP 8
Description Price
Tools
FLDADR-MES-6028 Pressure roller, brass, 6 x 28 mm
for corner details
€ 26.00
FLDADR-MET-50MM Pressure roller, metal, 50 mm wide,
for bitumen & EPDM membranes
€ 44.00
FLDADR-SIL-28MM Pressure roller, silicone, 28 mm wide,
for PVC membranes
€ 39.00
FLDADR-SIL-45MM Pressure roller, silicone, 45 mm wide,
for PVC membranes
€ 45.50
FLDADR-SIL-90MM Pressure roller, silicone, 90 mm wide,
for bitumen and EPDM membranes
€ 61.00
FLDADR-PFTE-28MM Pressure roller, PFTE, 28 mm wide,
for TPO/FPO membranes
€ 39.00
Primo®
pressure rollers
• HQ / ball bearing mounted
• Cost-effective
TypItem no.
Primo®
nozzles
• HQ / stainless steel
• Suitable for all standard hand
welders
• Cost-effective
FLDBSM-20 Nozzle, stainless steel, 20 mm € 52.00
FLDBSM-20G Nozzle, stainless steel, 20 mm,
curved, 60 degrees
€ 54.00
FLDBSM-20H Nozzle, stainless steel, 20 mm,
curved, 90 degrees
€ 54.00
FLDBSM-40 Nozzle, stainless steel, 40 mm € 54.00
FLDBSM-40G Nozzle, stainless steel, 40 mm,
holed, bitumen
€ 54.00
FLDBSM-60 Nozzle, stainless steel, 60 mm € 57.00
FLDBSM-80 Nozzle, stainless steel, 80 mm € 58.00
Other dimensions and versions on request
per unit
27All prices in Euros
GROUP 8

• For checking weld seams
• HQ
• Cost-effective
TypItem no.
Primo®
Hawk roofer knife
• HQ
• Quick change system
• Plastic container
FLDSHARK-MES Shark Alu safety knife € 17.00
FLD-TR-KLINGE Trapeze blade, box, 10 pieces € 2.50
FLD-HK-KLINGE Hook blade, box, 10 pieces € 3.00
Primo®
foil scissors
• HQ / polished
FLDSFS-250 250 mm € 24.50
Primo®
foil knife
FLDFM-HS High-speed knife for TPO, PVC
and EPDM membranes
€ 16.75
per unit
28 All prices in Euros
GROUP 8
Description Price
Tools
FLD-DDF484RTJ DDF 484 RTJ € 598.50Makita
cordless screwdriver
Incl. 2 batteries, 5.0 A+charger+
case for TP, HU and LB fasteners
TypItem no.
FLD-DTD153RTJ DTD 153 RTJ € 606.90Makita
cordless impact screwdriver
Incl. 2 batteries, 5.0 A+charger+
case for AD and ADG fasteners
FLD-HR2600 HR-2600 € 283.50Makita